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POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Stacking (pcs)

Net weight (kg)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

chair

Fala

Product code: A-1906

Design: Oleg Pugachev

The Fala collection represents a modern look at the classic
heritage of bent wood. In the Fala armchairs, the soft line of
the backrest gently formed in an arc subtly wraps the sitting.
The geometric transparency of the solid blends in perfectly
with gently curved surfaces and lines. The typical shape of
traditionally bent hind legs is a key, common feature for the
whole family from the Fala collection. Fala chair is stackable.

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

800

520

470

460

4,3

750x510x1050

0,402
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