

chair

Fala

Product code: A-1906

Design: Oleg Pugachev



The Fala collection represents a modern look at the classic heritage of bent wood. In the Fala armchairs, the soft line of the backrest gently formed in an arc subtly wraps the sitting. The geometric transparency of the solid blends in perfectly with gently curved surfaces and lines. The typical shape of traditionally bent hind legs is a key, common feature for the whole family from the Fala collection. Fala chair is stackable.

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

POSITION

VALUE
OPTION A

Wood (type)	beech
Total height (mm)	800
Total depth (mm)	520
Total width (mm)	470
Seat height (mm)	460
Stacking (pcs)	6
Net weight (kg)	4,3
Quantity per carton box	2
Dimensions of the carton box	750x510x1050
Volume of the carton box (m ³)	0,402

